Position

General Manager
Administration Manager
Administrative Assist

Senior Csr

Other Positions Held Special District

Borrego Water District
Borrego Water District
Borrego Water District
Borrego Water District

Department

Office
Office
Office
Office

Total Wages

$112,028
$69,386
$48,856
$47,837

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,720
$32,929
$33,746
$28,402



