Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Borrego Water District	Office	\$112,028	\$36,720
Administration Manager		Borrego Water District	Office	\$69,386	\$32,929
Administrative Assist		Borrego Water District	Office	\$48,856	\$33,746
Senior Csr		Borrego Water District	Office	\$47,837	\$28,402